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October - November

SPACES

SQFT/
SPACES

3,504

SHARED AREAS

COMMUNITY CAFE/COMMUNITY LIVING ROOM
COMMUNITY MEETING ROOM/MULTIPURPOSE ROOM
STUDY/CONSULTATION/TUTOR ROOMS
SMALL/MEDIUM MEETING ROOMS

COMPUTER LAB/AREA

BUSINESS/COPY CENTER

COMMUNITY GALLERY (THROUGHOUT THE BLDG.)
OUTDOOR PATIO

LIBRARY-collection

CHILDREN'S/ FAMILY AREA

FAMILY GATHERING

NOOK

COMPUTING Kids and families laptop
TWEEN AFTER SCHOOL
LIBRARY-collection

QUITE READING/ALASKA ROOM
NOOK

Library collection

401
1,859
266
185
560
113

0

120

612
50
80

252

705
120

2,794

LOUNGE

NOOK
Library collection

252
60

Updated - May - June

SQFT/ AREA |SPACES

SQFT/
SPACES

SQFT/ AREA

SHARED AREAS 3,321

3,332 STAFF
2770} SUPPORT

COMMUNITY CAFE}'COMMUNITY LIVING ROOM
COMMUNITY MEETING ROOM/MULTIPURPOSE ROOM
STUDY/CONSULTATION/TUTOR ROOMS
SMALL/MEDIUM MEETING ROOMS
COMPUTER LAB/AREA
BUSINESS/COPY CENTER
COMMUNITY GALLERY (THROUGHOUT THE BLDG.)
OUTDOOR PATIO

CHILDREN'S/ FAMILY AREA
FAMILY GATHERING
NOOK
COMPUTING Kids and families laptop
TWEEN HANG OUT
Library collection

QUITE READING/ALASKA ROOM

Library collection

LOUNGE
NOOK
Library collection

560
1,700
266
185
497
113

572

2,547

14,371

TOTALS 15,897 TOTALS
GROSSING FOR CIRCULATION 0.15 2384.55 _ GROSSING FOR CIRCULATION 0.15 2155.65
GROSSING FOR WALLS 0.11 1748.67 GROSSING FOR WALLS 0.11 1580.81
GROSS BUILDING SQFT 20,0%3 GROSS BUILDING SQFT 18,107
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Library Concept
18,107 sf

Gateway Visitor Center
9,328 sf

+/-700/ sf
Construction Cost Estimate
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2023 2024 2025 2026
Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan
CONFIRMATION CASEWORK IMATE F
ESTIMATE o
NEGOTIATIONS
AND
AWARDS
2023 2024 2025 2026 July
Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Completion

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT ‘

V|
|

CONSTRU

HAZARDOUS
MATERIALS

ICTION DOCU

MENTS

SUBMITTALS / SHOP DRAWINGS

DEMOLITION

FIXTURE, FURNITURE SELECTION

CONSTRUCTION

65% ESTIMATE
CoP REVIEW

95% ESTIMATE

CoP REVIEW

FM REVIEW
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